Internationaux de France Seniors Dames

du 19/04/2024 au 21/04/2024 - GRAND SAINT-EMILIONNAIS GOLF CLUB
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NOM Prénom
VAN MOLLE Sylvie

DANTEN-AZFI Carole

RIFF Annick

CALOGERO lsabella
MEUNIER Céline

COURT Jordane

LEMESLE Charifas
PETIT-MARTIN Christine
GUMIRATO Emanuela
LAMBOULT Nathalie
KAARNALAHTI Minna
COQUENTIN Valérie
MICHAUD Marie-Ange
TOLOMEI DI LIPPA Camilla
GAUTRON Pascale
LARGE Mercedese (ellie)
SACHEL Fanny

NASSY Karen

GODEAU GASTALDO Nathalie
BOURDY Carine
WEGENER Xinmei
SPENCER Geraldine
BOSSON ROCHEFORT Nathalie
GOUREAU Valerie
GRUCHET Florence
ADRIAN Nathalie

BERTIN Francgoise

WOODHAM Barbara

Liste officielle

ldx
+1,2

+1,0
+0,9
+0,8
+0,3
0,2
0,3
0,3
0,9
11
1,6
1,9
19
2,0
2,1
25
2,7
2,7
2,8
2,8
2,9
3,0
3,0
3,0
31
31
31

3,8

Inscrit le

10/03/24

20/02/24

18/03/24

05/03/24

19/02/24

18/01/24

29/01/24

06/03/24

26/02/24

14/03/24

19/01/24

11/02/24

03/03/24

28/02/24

18/03/24

12/01/24

24/01/24

18/02/24

16/01/24

23/01/24

09/03/24

15/02/24

18/02/24

18/03/24

13/03/24

13/03/24

18/03/24

03/02/24

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE

BRETAGNE

CENTRE
CORSE
HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

N-AQUITAINE

BRETAGNE

BOUR.-F.-COMTE

BRETAGNE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CORSE
N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE

PDL

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PDL

N-AQUITAINE
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(1|

NOM Prénom
LORDEREAU-MARTY Carole

EALES Sharon
FLANDIN Virginie
BROOK Julia

DUPAS France
GALLET Nelly

PAJOT Patricia
LOENGTEN Patricia
WIELKI Dominique
ROUGIER Nathalie
GILBON Christine
KAUFMANN Marion
DUSSOUS Francoise
HOSSARD Sophie
ROULEAU Fabienne
CHAPELLIER Séverine
GOSSELIN Paule
SIOUFFI Géraldine
LAJOIE-MEUNIER Laurence
CHAMPEAUX Sylvie
CAPELLE Christine
CARPENTIER Francgoise
WALLON Brigitte
CABRE Sophie
EWALD Véronique
PERROT Sophie
BALESTRO Isabelle
FOURRE Sylvie
BARETS Anne-Claire
BREGEON Bernadette

LORILLOU Carole

NOM Prénom
BOGARD Gwenaelle

Hors critere

ldx
3,8

3,8
3,9
4,2
4,4
4,4
45
4,6
4,9
5,2
5,3
5,5
5,6
6,0
6,3
6,3
6,6
6,6
6,8
7,1
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,7
7,8
7,9
8,6
9,1
9,2
9,3

9,5

ldx
15,9

Inscrit le
09/03/24

13/03/24

05/02/24

30/01/24

19/02/24

23/02/24

17/01/24

23/02/24

06/02/24

28/02/24

17/03/24

03/03/24

05/03/24

08/03/24

23/01/24

29/02/24

23/01/24

03/03/24

15/01/24

05/03/24

16/01/24

18/01/24

03/03/24

26/02/24

12/01/24

27/01/24

22/01/24

18/01/24

13/03/24

28/02/24

17/01/24

Inscrit le
14/03/24

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

BOUR.-F.-COMTE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
NORMANDIE

N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
PDL
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE
PDL
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
CENTRE
PDL
N-AQUITAINE

CENTRE

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE



